
7/24-7/25 | College Scout List
School Coaches Name Email Wednesday Sites

East Stroudsburg University Darrin Lenhart dlenhart@esu.edu Ramapo College
SUNY Purchase College Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu Ramapo College

Holy Family Carman Brancato cbrancato@holyfamily.edu Ramapo College
Ramapo College Ryan Rinsky rrinsky@ramapo.edu Ramapo College
Ramapo College Ryan Rinsky rrinsky@ramapo.edu Ramapo College

Stevens Institute of Technology Vinny Carlesi vinnycarlesi2@gmail.com Ramapo College
Eastern University Tim Munz timothy.munz@eastern.edu Ramapo College

Coppin State University Colin Dower codower@coppin.edu Snyder Field
Rutgers University Camden John Merkh johnmerkh@yahoo.com Snyder Field

University of Mount Saint Vincent Eric Zimmerman ericzimm15@gmail.com Snyder Field
Montclair State Baseball Casey Gaynor kctre1821@yahoo.com Snyder Field

New Jersey City University Nick Cesare nicholasbcesare@gmail.com Snyder Field
University of Valley Forge Sam Perrone s_perrone@valleyforge.edu Snyder Field

School Coaches Name Email Thursday Sites
DeSales University JJ Paul jp6779@desales.edu Ramapo College

SUNY Purchase College Adam Taraska adam.taraska@purchase.edu Ramapo College
Holy Family Carman Brancato cbrancato@holyfamily.edu Ramapo College

Ramapo College Ryan Rinsky rrinsky@ramapo.edu Ramapo College
Ramapo College Ryan Rinsky rrinsky@ramapo.edu Ramapo College

Stevens Institute of Technology Vinny Carlesi vinnycarlesi2@gmail.com Ramapo College
TCNJ Jason Leta jlet551134@yahoo.com Snyder Field

Eastern University Tim Munz timothy.munz@eastern.edu Snyder Field
University of Mount Saint Vincent Eric Zimmerman ericzimm15@gmail.com Snyder Field

Montclair State Baseball Casey Gaynor kctre1821@yahoo.com Snyder Field
New Jersey City University Nick Cesare nicholasbcesare@gmail.com Snyder Field
University of Valley Forge Sam Perrone s_perrone@valleyforge.edu Snyder Field


